314
쿼
터
턴
조
작
기
www.ginice.co.kr314 315www.ginice.co.kr

턴
조
작
기
333
QUARTER TURN ACTUATOR
쿼
터
턴
조
작
기
295
전동 볼밸브 (2-WAY) ㅣElectr ic  Bal l  valveㅣ
1/4" 8A 11.6 63.5 166.9 94 DV23-08 / GQ-004 9 F03, 05 2.4 4
3/8" 10A 12.8 63.5 166.9 94 DV23-10 / GQ-004 9 F03, 05 2.4 4
1/2" 15A 15 63.5 166.9 94 DV23-15 / GQ-004 9 F03, 05 2.3 4
3/4" 20A 20 72.5 175 94 DV23-20 / GQ-004 9 F03, 05 2.5 6
1" 25A 25 81 183.4 94 DV23-25 / GQ-004 9 F03, 05 3.5 9.8
1-1/4" 32A 32 94.5 188.9 94 DV23-32 / GQ-004 11 F03, 05 4.0 16.4
1-1/2" 40A 38 108 204.7 94 DV23-40 / GQ-004 11 F05, 07 4.6 18.3
2" 50A 50 121.5 213.5 94 DV23-50 / GQ-004 14 F05, 07 6.5 25.8
Inch mm (mm) (PCD) (Kg) N.m
SIZE
Ød L H A Body/Actuator
Stem ISO5211 WT TORQUE

Ød L H A Body/Actuator
Stem ISO5211 WT TORQUE
* 3-PIECE BODY - Max.Pressure:70㎏/㎠ , Max.Temperature:160℃, Material: A351-CF8M, Seat : PTFE
* Model : DV23 (2 : 2-Way Ball Valve, 3 : 3-Piece)
Dimensions (3-Piece)  (Unit : mm)
1/4" 8A 11.6 63.5 166.9 94 DV23-08 / GQ-002 9 F03, 05 2.4 4
3/8" 10A 12.8 63.5 166.9 94 DV23-10 / GQ-002 9 F03, 05 2.4 4
1/2" 15A 15 63.5 166.9 94 DV23-15 / GQ-002 9 F03, 05 2.3 4
3/4" 20A 20 72.5 175 94 DV23-20 / GQ-002 9 F03, 05 2.5 6
1" 25A 25 81 183.4 94 DV23-25 / GQ-002 9 F03, 05 3.5 9.8
1-1/4" 32A 32 94.5 188.9 94 DV23-32 / GQ-002 11 F03, 05 4.0 16.4
Inch mm (mm) (PCD) (Kg) N.m
SIZE
Ød L H A Body/Actuator
Stem ISO5211 WT TORQUE
1/2" 15A 9.2 57 167.5 94 DV21-15 / GQ-002 9 F03, 04 1.9 2
3/4" 20A 12.5 59 170 94 DV21-20 / GQ-002 9 F03, 04 1.9 4
1" 25A 15.2 71 173 94 DV21-25 / GQ-002 11 F03, 04 2.0 5.7
1-1/4" 32A 20 78 179 94 DV21-32 / GQ-002 11 F05 2.2 6.8
1-1/2" 40A 25 83 181 94 DV21-40 / GQ-002 14 F05 2.8 8.5
Inch mm (mm) (PCD) (Kg) N.m
SIZE
Ød L H A Body/Actuator
Stem ISO5211 WT TORQUE
1/2" 15A 9.2 57 167.5 94 DV21-15 / GQ-001 9 F03, 04 1.9 2
3/4" 20A 12.5 59 170 94 DV21-20 / GQ-001 9 F03, 04 1.9 4
1" 25A 15.2 71 173 94 DV21-25 / GQ-001 11 F03, 04 2.0 5.7
1-1/4" 32A 20 78 179 94 DV21-32 / GQ-001 11 F05 2.2 6.8
Inch mm (mm) (PCD) (Kg) N.m
SIZE
Ød L H A Body/Actuator
Stem ISO5211 WT TORQUE
* Model : DV21 (2 : 2-Way Ball Valve, 1 : 1-Piece)
* 1-PIECE BODY - Max.Pressure:70㎏/㎠ , Max.Temperature:200℃, Material: A351-CF8M, Seat : PTFE
1/2" 15A 9.2 57 167.5 94 DV21-15 / GQ-004 9 F03, 04 1.9 2
3/4" 20A 12.5 59 170 94 DV21-20 / GQ-004 9 F03, 04 1.9 4
1" 25A 15.2 71 173 94 DV21-25 / GQ-004 11 F03, 04 2.0 5.7
1-1/4" 32A 20 78 179 94 DV21-32 / GQ-004 11 F05 2.2 6.8
1-1/2" 40A 25 83 181 94 DV21-40 / GQ-004 14 F05 2.8 8.5
2" 50A 32 100 193 94 DV21-50 / GQ-004 14 F05 3.1 12.4
Dimensions (1-Piece)  (Unit : mm)
쿼
터
턴

Ambient temp. -20℃ ~ +70℃ (expect option electronic board)
Ambient humidity 90% RH Max. (non-condensing)
주문 코드 시스템 ㅣOrder Coding Systemㅣ
G  Q    - X   X   X    - X   X   X   X
006 : 6kg.m
008 : 8kg.m
1 : 14 x 14
1 : Standard (on-off)
2 : PCU (Proportional Control Unit)
1 : 110V AC / 1Ph
2 : 220V AC / 1Ph
3 : 24V DC
1 : IP 67
001 : 1.5Kg.m
002 : 2Kg.m
004 : 4Kg.m
1 : 11x11
2 : 14x14
1 : ON-OFF(3-Wire)
2 : ON-OFF(4-Wire)
1 : 95~245VAC 1PH
2 : AC/DC 24V
3 : AC/DC 12V
※ 위 사양표는 참조용입니다
QUARTER TURN  ACTUATOR
GINICE Co., Ltd.
쿼
터
턴
조
작
기
333
QUARTER TURN ACTUATOR
쿼
터

터
턴
조
작
기
334
쿼
터
턴
조
작
기
296
전동 볼밸브 (3-WAY) ㅣElectr ic  Bal l  valveㅣ
1/4" 8A 11 72 171 94 DV30-08 / GQ-004 9 F03, 04 1.9 9
3/8" 10A 11 72 171 94 DV30-10 / GQ-004 9 F03, 04 1.9 9
1/2" 15A 12 72 171 94 DV30-15 / GQ-004 9 F03, 04 2.1 9
3/4" 20A 15 83 174.3 94 DV30-20 / GQ-004 9 F03, 04 2.7 11
1" 25A 20 99 183.5 94 DV30-25 / GQ-004 11 F04, 05 3.4 13
1-1/4" 32A 25 112 189.2 94 DV30-32 / GQ-004 11 F04, 05 4.4 24
Inch mm (mm) (PCD) (Kg) N.m
SIZE
Ød L H A Body/Actuator
Stem ISO5211 WT TORQUE